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USFFL 2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 15 2:11am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Berlin Buzz (1-5)

Week 1 69.85 VS Fon Du Lac Flounder 118.75 Loss
Week 2 169.25 Vs San Diego Phenoms 191.35 Loss
Week 3 169.00 VS Winnebago Muskrats 162.95 Win
Week 4 122.00 VS Dayton Dragons 131.00 Loss
Week 5 102.30 VS Kentucky Colonels 136.25 Loss
Week 6 Vs KY Gazelle

Week 7 S Lexington GSDs

Week 8 Vs Great Falls Grizzlies

Week 9 S No Mercy

Week 10 Vs Fon Du Lac Flounder

Week 11 VS San Diego Phenoms

Week 12 Vs Winnebago Muskrats

Week 13 VS Dayton Dragons

Week 14 Vs Kentucky Colonels
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Clermont Crushers (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

158.95
140.20
185.75
150.20
162.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Riverdawgs D2
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Riverdawgs D2
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.25
112.85
121.35
152.85
215.15

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss

Page 2/21



Fantasy
Spovts

USFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 15 2:11am ET

Cromarties Daycare (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

111.30
155.55
143.75
152.85
167.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Riverdawgs D2
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Riverdawgs D2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

180.35
111.65
104.85
150.20
155.10

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Dayton Dragons (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

143.30
134.85
109.90
131.00
121.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lexington GSDs
Kentucky Colonels
KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies
No Mercy

Fon Du Lac Flounder
San Diego Phenoms
Winnebago Muskrats
Lexington GSDs
Kentucky Colonels
KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

134.65 Win
132.90 Win
152.30 Loss
122.00 Win
149.15 Loss
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Fon Du Lac Flounder (2-4)
Week 1 118.75 VS Berlin Buzz 69.85 Win
Week 2 110.55 Vs Great Falls Grizzlies 174.55 Loss
Week 3 103.30 VS No Mercy 168.85 Loss
Week 4 166.35 Vs Lexington GSDs 150.80 Win
Week 5 152.80 VS San Diego Phenoms 186.55 Loss
Week 6 Vs Winnebago Muskrats
Week 7 VS Dayton Dragons
Week 8 Vs Kentucky Colonels
Week 9 VS KY Gazelle
Week 10 Vs Berlin Buzz
Week 11 VS Great Falls Grizzlies
Week 12 Vs No Mercy
Week 13 VS Lexington GSDs
Week 14 Vs San Diego Phenoms
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Great Falls Grizzlies (4-2)

Week 1 132.75 VS No Mercy 137.45 Loss
Week 2 174.55 Vs Fon Du Lac Flounder 110.55 Win
Week 3 131.60 Vs San Diego Phenoms 128.10 Win
Week 4 193.50 Vs Winnebago Muskrats 156.90 Win
Week 5 149.15 VS Dayton Dragons 121.45 Win
Week 6 Vs Kentucky Colonels

Week 7 VS KY Gazelle

Week 8 Vs Berlin Buzz

Week 9 VS Lexington GSDs

Week 10 Vs No Mercy

Week 11 Vs Fon Du Lac Flounder

Week 12 Vs San Diego Phenoms

Week 13 VS Winnebago Muskrats

Week 14 VS Dayton Dragons
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Hurts Donut (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

180.35
225.70
126.10
169.00
163.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Riverdawgs D2
Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.30 Win
165.30 Win
155.55 Loss
165.70 Win
144.80 Win
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Kentucky Colonels (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

208.25
132.90
150.65
123.45
136.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Winnebago Muskrats
Dayton Dragons
Lexington GSDs

KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies
No Mercy

Fon Du Lac Flounder
San Diego Phenoms
Winnebago Muskrats
Dayton Dragons
Lexington GSDs

KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

147.50 Win
134.85 Loss
192.70 Loss
134.50 Loss
102.30 Win
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KY Gazelle (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

177.65
155.45
152.30
134.50
189.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

San Diego Phenoms
Winnebago Muskrats
Dayton Dragons
Kentucky Colonels
Lexington GSDs
Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies
No Mercy

Fon Du Lac Flounder
San Diego Phenoms
Winnebago Muskrats
Dayton Dragons
Kentucky Colonels
Lexington GSDs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.90 Win
176.75 Loss
109.90 Win
123.45 Win
223.80 Loss
Page 9/21



Fantasy
Spovts

USFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 15 2:11am ET

Lexington GSDs (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

134.65
139.55
192.70
150.80
223.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dayton Dragons

No Mercy

Kentucky Colonels
Fon Du Lac Flounder
KY Gazelle

San Diego Phenoms
Berlin Buzz
Winnebago Muskrats
Great Falls Grizzlies
Dayton Dragons

No Mercy

Kentucky Colonels
Fon Du Lac Flounder
KY Gazelle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.30 Loss
135.50 Win
150.65 Win
166.35 Loss
189.05 Win
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Lexington Labradors (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

139.00
163.10
154.45
165.70
118.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Milwaukee Maulers
Riverdawgs D2
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Riverdawgs D2
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

172.15
152.00
197.55
169.00
148.80

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Milwaukee Maulers (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

172.15
163.65
155.55
156.20
149.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Riverdawgs D2

Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139.00
121.70
126.10
168.65
136.60

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
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Montello Swamp Donkey's (2-4)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

118.25
111.65
133.30
168.65
148.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut
Riverdawgs D2
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

158.95
155.55
181.10
156.20
118.75

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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No Mercy (3-3)

Week 1 137.45 VS Great Falls Grizzlies 132.75 Win
Week 2 135.50 Vs Lexington GSDs 139.55 Loss
Week 3 168.85 Vs Fon Du Lac Flounder 103.30 Win
Week 4 168.40 Vs San Diego Phenoms 170.10 Loss
Week 5 174.05 VS Winnebago Muskrats 179.90 Loss
Week 6 VS Dayton Dragons

Week 7 VS Kentucky Colonels

Week 8 Vs KY Gazelle

Week 9 VS Berlin Buzz

Week 10 Vs Great Falls Grizzlies

Week 11 VS Lexington GSDs

Week 12 Vs Fon Du Lac Flounder

Week 13 VS San Diego Phenoms

Week 14 Vs Winnebago Muskrats
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Riverdawgs D2 (0-6)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

109.40
152.00
121.35
139.20
155.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Rosendale speed trap
Lexington Labradors
Clermont Crushers
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Cromarties Daycare
Hurts Donut
Waukesha Chimps
Montello Swamp Donkey's
Milwaukee Maulers
Rosendale speed trap
Lexington Labradors
Clermont Crushers
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Cromarties Daycare

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

140.95 Loss
163.10 Loss
185.75 Loss
149.85 Loss
167.00 Loss
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Rosendale speed trap (1-5)
Week 1 140.95
Week 2 112.85
Week 3 104.85
Week 4 107.45
Week 5 136.60
Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Riverdawgs D2
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Riverdawgs D2
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.40
140.20
143.75
160.45
149.90

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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San Diego Phenoms (4-2)
Week 1 135.90 VS KY Gazelle 177.65 Loss
Week 2 191.35 VS Berlin Buzz 169.25 Win
Week 3 128.10 VS Great Falls Grizzlies 131.60 Loss
Week 4 170.10 Vs No Mercy 168.40 Win
Week 5 186.55 VS Fon Du Lac Flounder 152.80 Win
Week 6 Vs Lexington GSDs
Week 7 VS Winnebago Muskrats
Week 8 VS Dayton Dragons
Week 9 VS Kentucky Colonels
Week 10 VS KY Gazelle
Week 11 VS Berlin Buzz
Week 12 VS Great Falls Grizzlies
Week 13 VS No Mercy
Week 14 VS Fon Du Lac Flounder
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Tennessee Hilltoppers (4-2)
Week 1 142.45
Week 2 121.70
Week 3 197.55
Week 4 149.85
Week 5 144.80
Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Riverdawgs D2

Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Waukesha Chimps
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Riverdawgs D2

Hurts Donut

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.60
163.65
154.45
139.20
163.25

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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Waukesha Chimps (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

135.60
165.30
181.10
160.45
215.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers
Cromarties Daycare
Riverdawgs D2
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Labradors
Tennessee Hilltoppers
Hurts Donut

Montello Swamp Donkey's
Rosendale speed trap
Clermont Crushers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142.45
225.70
133.30
107.45
162.35

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
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Winnebago Muskrats (3-3)
Week 1 147.50
Week 2 176.75
Week 3 162.95
Week 4 156.90
Week 5 179.90
Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kentucky Colonels
KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies
No Mercy

Fon Du Lac Flounder
San Diego Phenoms
Lexington GSDs
Dayton Dragons
Kentucky Colonels
KY Gazelle

Berlin Buzz

Great Falls Grizzlies
No Mercy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

208.25 Loss
155.45 Win
169.00 Loss
193.50 Loss
174.05 Win
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