Real Time Fantasy Sports	USFFL			Tue	www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Oct 15 2:11am ET
Berlin Buzz (1-5)					
Week 1	69.85	VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder	118.75	Loss
Week 2	169.25	VS	San Diego Phenoms	191.35	Loss
Week 3	169.00	VS	Winnebago Muskrats	162.95	Win
Week 4	122.00	VS	Dayton Dragons	131.00	Loss
Week 5	102.30	VS	Kentucky Colonels	136.25	Loss
Week 6		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 7		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 8		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 9		VS	No Mercy		
Week 10		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 11		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 12		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 13		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 14		VS	Kentucky Colonels		



Clermont Crushers (4-2)

	• (· =/				
Week 1	158.95	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's	118.25	Win
Week 2	140.20	VS	Rosendale speed trap	112.85	Win
Week 3	185.75	VS	Riverdawgs D2	121.35	Win
Week 4	150.20	VS	Cromarties Daycare	152.85	Loss
Week 5	162.35	VS	Waukesha Chimps	215.15	Loss
Week 6		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 7		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 8		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 9		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 10		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 11		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 12		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 13		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 14		VS	Waukesha Chimps		



Cromarties Daycare (5-1)

Cromattes Dayca	iie (3-1)				
Week 1	111.30	VS	Hurts Donut	180.35	Loss
Week 2	155.55	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's	111.65	Win
Week 3	143.75	VS	Rosendale speed trap	104.85	Win
Week 4	152.85	VS	Clermont Crushers	150.20	Win
Week 5	167.00	VS	Riverdawgs D2	155.10	Win
Week 6		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 7		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 8		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 9		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 10		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 11		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 12		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 13		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 14		VS	Riverdawgs D2		



п (3-3) .

Dayton Dragons (3	8-3)				
Week 1	143.30	VS	Lexington GSDs	134.65	Win
Week 2	134.85	VS	Kentucky Colonels	132.90	Win
Week 3	109.90	VS	KY Gazelle	152.30	Loss
Week 4	131.00	VS	Berlin Buzz	122.00	Win
Week 5	121.45	VS	Great Falls Grizzlies	149.15	Loss
Week 6		VS	No Mercy		
Week 7		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 8		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 9		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 10		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 11		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 12		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 13		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 14		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		



Fon Du Lac Flounder (2-4)

Week 1	118.75	VS	Berlin Buzz	69.85	Win
Week 2	110.55	VS	Great Falls Grizzlies	174.55	Loss
Week 3	103.30	VS	No Mercy	168.85	Loss
Week 4	166.35	VS	Lexington GSDs	150.80	Win
Week 5	152.80	VS	San Diego Phenoms	186.55	Loss
Week 6		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 7		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 8		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 9		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 10		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 11		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 12		VS	No Mercy		
Week 13		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 14		VS	San Diego Phenoms		



Great Falls Grizzlies (4-2)

	(/				
Week 1	132.75	VS	No Mercy	137.45	Loss
Week 2	174.55	VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder	110.55	Win
Week 3	131.60	VS	San Diego Phenoms	128.10	Win
Week 4	193.50	VS	Winnebago Muskrats	156.90	Win
Week 5	149.15	VS	Dayton Dragons	121.45	Win
Week 6		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 7		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 8		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 9		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 10		VS	No Mercy		
Week 11		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 12		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 13		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 14		VS	Dayton Dragons		

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Hurts Donut (5-1)					
Week 1	180.35	VS	Cromarties Daycare	111.30	Win
Week 2	225.70	VS	Waukesha Chimps	165.30	Win
Week 3	126.10	VS	Milwaukee Maulers	155.55	Loss
Week 4	169.00	VS	Lexington Labradors	165.70	Win
Week 5	163.25	VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers	144.80	Win
Week 6		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 7		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 8		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 9		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 10		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 11		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 12		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 13		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 14		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		



Kentucky Colonels (3-3)

Kentucky Colonei	15 (3-3)				
Week 1	208.25	VS	Winnebago Muskrats	147.50	Win
Week 2	132.90	VS	Dayton Dragons	134.85	Loss
Week 3	150.65	VS	Lexington GSDs	192.70	Loss
Week 4	123.45	VS	KY Gazelle	134.50	Loss
Week 5	136.25	VS	Berlin Buzz	102.30	Win
Week 6		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 7		VS	No Mercy		
Week 8		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 9		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 10		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 11		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 12		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 13		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 14		VS	Berlin Buzz		

RealTime			USFFL	W	www.rtsports.com	
Sports			USFFL		2024 Schedule	
				Tue O	ct 15 2:11am ET	
KY Gazelle (4-2)						
Week 1	177.65	VS	San Diego Phenoms	135.90	Win	
Week 2	155.45	VS	Winnebago Muskrats	176.75	Loss	
Week 3	152.30	VS	Dayton Dragons	109.90	Win	
Week 4	134.50	VS	Kentucky Colonels	123.45	Win	
Week 5	189.05	VS	Lexington GSDs	223.80	Loss	
Week 6		VS	Berlin Buzz			
Week 7		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies			
Week 8		VS	No Mercy			
Week 9		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder			
Week 10		VS	San Diego Phenoms			
Week 11		VS	Winnebago Muskrats			
Week 12		VS	Dayton Dragons			
Week 13		VS	Kentucky Colonels			
Week 14		VS	Lexington GSDs			



Lexington GSDs (3-3)

Lexington COD.	3 (0 0)				
Week 1	134.65	VS	Dayton Dragons	143.30	Loss
Week 2	139.55	VS	No Mercy	135.50	Win
Week 3	192.70	VS	Kentucky Colonels	150.65	Win
Week 4	150.80	VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder	166.35	Loss
Week 5	223.80	VS	KY Gazelle	189.05	Win
Week 6		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 7		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 8		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 9		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 10		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 11		VS	No Mercy		
Week 12		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 13		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 14		VS	KY Gazelle		



Lexington Labradors (2-4)

Lexington Labrau	013 (2-4)				
Week 1	139.00	VS	Milwaukee Maulers	172.15	Loss
Week 2	163.10	VS	Riverdawgs D2	152.00	Win
Week 3	154.45	VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers	197.55	Loss
Week 4	165.70	VS	Hurts Donut	169.00	Loss
Week 5	118.75	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's	148.80	Loss
Week 6		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 7		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 8		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 9		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 10		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 11		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 12		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 13		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 14		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		



Milwaukee Maulers (4-2)

winwaukee waulers (4-2)					
Week 1	172.15	VS	Lexington Labradors	139.00	Win
Week 2	163.65	VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers	121.70	Win
Week 3	155.55	VS	Hurts Donut	126.10	Win
Week 4	156.20	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's	168.65	Loss
Week 5	149.90	VS	Rosendale speed trap	136.60	Win
Week 6		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 7		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 8		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 9		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 10		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 11		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 12		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 13		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 14		VS	Rosendale speed trap		



Montello Swamp Donkey's (2-4)

Week 1	118.25	VS	Clermont Crushers	158.95	Loss
Week 2	111.65	VS	Cromarties Daycare	155.55	Loss
Week 3	133.30	VS	Waukesha Chimps	181.10	Loss
Week 4	168.65	VS	Milwaukee Maulers	156.20	Win
Week 5	148.80	VS	Lexington Labradors	118.75	Win
Week 6		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 7		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 8		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 9		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 10		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 11		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 12		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 13		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 14		VS	Lexington Labradors		

RealTime	
Fantasy Sports	

No Mercy (3-3)					
Week 1	137.45	VS	Great Falls Grizzlies	132.75	Win
Week 2	135.50	VS	Lexington GSDs	139.55	Loss
Week 3	168.85	VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder	103.30	Win
Week 4	168.40	VS	San Diego Phenoms	170.10	Loss
Week 5	174.05	VS	Winnebago Muskrats	179.90	Loss
Week 6		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 7		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 8		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 9		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 10		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 11		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 12		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 13		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 14		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



Riverdawgs D2 (0-6) Week 1 109.40 Rosendale speed trap 140.95 Loss vs Week 2 152.00 vs Lexington Labradors 163.10 Loss Week 3 121.35 **Clermont Crushers** 185.75 ٧S Loss Week 4 139.20 **Tennessee Hilltoppers** 149.85 Loss vs Week 5 155.10 **Cromarties Daycare** 167.00 Loss VS Week 6 vs Hurts Donut Week 7 Waukesha Chimps vs Week 8 Montello Swamp Donkey's vs Week 9 **Milwaukee Maulers** ٧S Week 10 vs Rosendale speed trap Week 11 Lexington Labradors VS Week 12 vs **Clermont Crushers** Week 13 **Tennessee Hilltoppers** vs Week 14 vs **Cromarties Daycare**



Rosendale speed trap (1-5)

Week 1	140.95	VS	Riverdawgs D2	109.40	Win
Week 2	112.85	VS	Clermont Crushers	140.20	Loss
Week 3	104.85	VS	Cromarties Daycare	143.75	Loss
Week 4	107.45	VS	Waukesha Chimps	160.45	Loss
Week 5	136.60	VS	Milwaukee Maulers	149.90	Loss
Week 6		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 7		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 8		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 9		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 10		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 11		VS	Clermont Crushers		
Week 12		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 13		VS	Waukesha Chimps		
Week 14		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		



San Diego Phenoms (4-2)

ean Bieger nener					
Week 1	135.90	VS	KY Gazelle	177.65	Loss
Week 2	191.35	VS	Berlin Buzz	169.25	Win
Week 3	128.10	VS	Great Falls Grizzlies	131.60	Loss
Week 4	170.10	VS	No Mercy	168.40	Win
Week 5	186.55	VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder	152.80	Win
Week 6		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 7		VS	Winnebago Muskrats		
Week 8		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 9		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 10		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 11		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 12		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 13		VS	No Mercy		
Week 14		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		



Tennessee Hilltoppers (4-2)

F · · · /				
142.45	VS	Waukesha Chimps	135.60	Win
121.70	VS	Milwaukee Maulers	163.65	Loss
197.55	VS	Lexington Labradors	154.45	Win
149.85	VS	Riverdawgs D2	139.20	Win
144.80	VS	Hurts Donut	163.25	Loss
	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
	VS	Rosendale speed trap		
	VS	Clermont Crushers		
	VS	Cromarties Daycare		
	VS	Waukesha Chimps		
	VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
	VS	Lexington Labradors		
	VS	Riverdawgs D2		
	VS	Hurts Donut		
	121.70 197.55 149.85	121.70 vs 197.55 vs 149.85 vs 144.80 vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs v	121.70vsMilwaukee Maulers197.55vsLexington Labradors149.85vsRiverdawgs D2144.80vsHurts DonutvsMontello Swamp Donkey'svsRosendale speed trapvsClermont CrushersvsCromarties DaycarevsWaukesha ChimpsvsLexington LabradorsvsRiverdawgs D2	121.70vsMilwaukee Maulers163.65197.55vsLexington Labradors154.45149.85vsRiverdawgs D2139.20144.80vsHurts Donut163.25vsMontello Swamp Donkey'svsvsRosendale speed trapvsvsClermont CrushersvsvsCromarties DaycarevsvsMilwaukee MaulersvsvsKaugon LabradorsvsvsRiverdawgs D2163.25



Waukesha Chimps (3-3)

maanoona onnipe	(00)				
Week 1	135.60	VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers	142.45	Loss
Week 2	165.30	VS	Hurts Donut	225.70	Loss
Week 3	181.10	VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's	133.30	Win
Week 4	160.45	VS	Rosendale speed trap	107.45	Win
Week 5	215.15	VS	Clermont Crushers	162.35	Win
Week 6		VS	Cromarties Daycare		
Week 7		VS	Riverdawgs D2		
Week 8		VS	Milwaukee Maulers		
Week 9		VS	Lexington Labradors		
Week 10		VS	Tennessee Hilltoppers		
Week 11		VS	Hurts Donut		
Week 12		VS	Montello Swamp Donkey's		
Week 13		VS	Rosendale speed trap		
Week 14		VS	Clermont Crushers		



Winnebago Muskrats (3-3)

miniobago maonac					
Week 1	147.50	VS	Kentucky Colonels	208.25	Loss
Week 2	176.75	VS	KY Gazelle	155.45	Win
Week 3	162.95	VS	Berlin Buzz	169.00	Loss
Week 4	156.90	VS	Great Falls Grizzlies	193.50	Loss
Week 5	179.90	VS	No Mercy	174.05	Win
Week 6		VS	Fon Du Lac Flounder		
Week 7		VS	San Diego Phenoms		
Week 8		VS	Lexington GSDs		
Week 9		VS	Dayton Dragons		
Week 10		VS	Kentucky Colonels		
Week 11		VS	KY Gazelle		
Week 12		VS	Berlin Buzz		
Week 13		VS	Great Falls Grizzlies		
Week 14		VS	No Mercy		

